



GKB Ophthalmics Ltd.

16-A, Tivim Industrial Estate, Mapusa, Goa 403 526 (INDIA)
CIN.: L26109GA1981PLC000469

Tel. : (91 832) 2257253 / 6714444

Fax : (91 832) 2257044

E-mail : gkbophthalmics@gkb.net

Website : www.gkb.net

GKB /STK-EXCH
November 15, 2021

Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejubhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code No. : 533212

Dear Sir,

Subject: Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

=====

Please find attached copies of newspaper cuttings of the extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, published in The Financial Express (Mumbai Edition) and on Pudhari (Marathi) dated November 13, 2021.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For GKB Ophthalmics Ltd.,

Pooja Bicholkar
Company Secretary



BACIL PHARMA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 71, LAXMI BUILDING 4TH FLOOR, SIR P. M. ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI: 400001

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDING ON 30/09/2021 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Half year ended	Year ended
		30.09.21	30.09.20	30.09.21	30.09.20	31.03.21
1	Total income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(7.79)	(0.71)	(10.15)	(1.33)	(23.97)
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(7.76)	(0.70)	(10.12)	(1.31)	(23.92)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / Loss for the period (After tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After tax)]	(4.15)	0.44	(0.39)	11.44	0.47
6	Equity Share Capital	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00	589.00
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	(0.13)	(0.01)	(0.17)	(0.02)	(0.41)
	2. Diluted:	(0.13)	(0.01)	(0.17)	(0.02)	(0.41)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Prakash Shah
Director
DIN: 01136800

Date: 12.11.2021
Place: Mumbai

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off : 241, Village Bebedohal, Tal. Maval, Pune-410506
Email:- compliance.gpil@gmail.com; Website:- www.gangapapers.in CIN:- L21012MH1985PTC035575

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ending		Six Month ending		Quarter ending		Year ending	
	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2020	31-03-2021	31-03-2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	4,813.53	12,795.59	3,430.51	17,680.89	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	67.02	280.68	46.05	413.42	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	67.02	280.68	46.05	413.42	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	1,078.89	-	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	823.24	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.62	2.60	0.43	3.83	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.62	2.60	0.43	3.83	-	-	-	-

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

By Order of the Board
For Ganga Papers India Limited
Sd/-
Ramesh Kumar Chaudhary
(Chairman & Director)
DIN: 00080136

Date: 12.11.2021
Place : Pune

DATIWARE MARITIME INFRA LIMITED

(FORMALLY KNOWN AS RUIA AQUACULTURE FARMS LIMITED)
1st Floor Adams Court, Baner Road, Pune 411 045
CIN: L0500PN1992PLC177590
Email id info@datiware.com / website: www.datiware.com

PART I - Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30-09-2021

Sr.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended on		Six Month Ended on		YEAR to Date Ended on
		30/09/21	30/06/21	30/09/20	30/09/21	
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1	Total income from operations	151.02	22.29	140.66	173.31	373.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	-15.40	-24.01	-57.81	-39.41	-132.08
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	-15.40	-24.01	-57.81	-39.41	-132.08
4	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-15.40	-24.01	-57.82	-39.41	-132.55
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-15.40	-24.01	-57.82	-39.41	-132.55
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 each Fully Paid)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-499.95	-484.56	-384.45	-499.95	-484.56
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	-0.31	-0.48	-1.16	-0.79	-1.13
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	-0.31	-0.48	-1.16	-0.79	-1.13

Note: 1. The above results are reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12/11/2021. 2. Figures has been regrouped / rearranged / reclassified / reworked wherever necessary. 3. The company organised business into two segments- Aquaculture & Ship building. Segmentwise results are attached. 4. The financial results for the above periods have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules and circulars issued.

For and on behalf of the Board
Jayashree A. Patil, Managing Director
Place : Pune, Date : 12/11/2021



Nalco Bhawan, P1, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar-751 013, Odisha, India
CIN : L27203OR1981GOL000920
A NAVRATNA COMPANY



Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended		
		30/09/2021	30/06/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	31/03/2021	30/09/2021	30/06/2020	30/09/2020	30/09/2020	31/03/2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,592.18	2,474.55	2,374.89	6,066.73	3,755.52	8,955.79	3,592.18	2,474.55	2,374.89	6,066.37	3,755.52	8,955.79
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,016.07	461.61	155.00	1,477.68	179.67	1,316.52	1,016.17	461.36	154.82	1,477.53	179.55	1,316.40
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	747.70	347.73	107.45	1,095.43	124.08	1,299.53	747.80	347.48	107.27	1,095.28	123.96	1,299.41
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	760.12	346.23	117.12	1,106.35	130.50	1,323.36	760.22	345.98	116.94	1,106.20	130.38	1,323.24
6.	Equity Share Capital	918.32	918.32	932.81	918.32	932.81	918.32	918.32	918.32	932.81	918.32	932.81	918.32
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						9,762.38						9,760.69
8.	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised):												
	1. Basic	4.07	1.89	0.58	5.96	0.67	6.97	4.07	1.89	0.57	5.96	0.66	6.97
	2. Diluted	4.07	1.89	0.58	5.96	0.67	6.97	4.07	1.89	0.57	5.96	0.66	6.97

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com; and Company's website, www.nalcoindia.com.

Note: 1. In absence of Audit Committee, the Financial Results have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 12th November, 2021. Limited review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The consolidated financials for the quarter and six months ended 30th Sep, 2021 does not include the financials of M/s. Khanji Bidesh India Limited, the joint venture company, due to non-availability of its financials which is not material. It includes financial results of M/s. Angul Aluminium Park Private Ltd., Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam Limited, and GACL-NALCO Alkalies & Chemicals Private Limited.
3. Based on the recommendation of the Board, the shareholders of the Company approved final dividend of Rs.1/- per equity share (20% on face value of Rs.5/- each) amounting to Rs.183.66 crore for the FY 2020-21 at its 40th annual general meeting held on 30th September, 2021 and the same was paid out on 25th October, 2021. The total amount of dividend paid out for the FY 2020-21 is Rs.3.50 per equity share (interim dividend of Rs.2.50/- per share and final dividend of Rs.1/- per share) amounting to Rs.644.27 crore.
4. The Board has approved interim dividend of Rs.2.00 per share (i.e 40% on a face value of Rs.5/- each) which amounts to a total of Rs.367.33 crore.
5. Figures pertaining to previous periods have been regrouped, recasted and rearranged, wherever necessary.

Place : Bhubaneswar
Date : 12th November, 2021

Sd/-
(CA Sridhar Patra)
Chairman-cum-Managing Director

QUASAR INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 305, Third Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085
Mob:+91 9625304043 | Email: quasarindia123@gmail.com
Website: www.quasarindia.in

Extracts of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	11.42	21.75	16.68
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.62	12.73	12.30
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.62	12.73	12.30
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.89	9.41	9.10
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	4.89	9.41	9.10
6.	Equity Share Capital	535.25	535.25	535.25
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	16.47	16.47	17.76
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic :	0.09	0.18	0.17
	2. Diluted :	0.09	0.18	0.17

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Website of the Company i.e (www.quasarindia.in) & website of the stock exchange(s) (www.bse-india.com).
2. The above result have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board at their meeting held on 12th November, 2021. 3. The financial result have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Ind-as rules (As amended).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Harish Kumar (Director)
DIN: 02591868

Date: 12.11.2021
Place: New Delhi

TOURISM FINANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Tower-1, NBCC Plaza, Pushp Vihar, Sector-V, Saket, New Delhi-110017
Ph.: +91-11-29561180, Fax: +91-11-29561171
Email: ho@tfcilt.com, Website: www.tfcilt.com, CIN: L65910DL1989PLC034812

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (₹ in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2021		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	6,571.50	6,592.07	6,480.04	13,163.57	12,788.90	25,850.69	6,571.50	6,592.07	13,163.57	25,850.69		
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,845.06	2,714.09	5,569.94	5,060.96	10,095.37	2,724.71	2,845.06	5,569.77	10,091.92		
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,724.88	2,645.06	2,714.09	5,369.94	4,860.96	9,985.37	2,724.71	2,645.06	5,369.77	9,981.92		
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	2,164.88	2,120.06	2,194.09	4,284.94	3,850.96	8,074.74	2,164.71	2,120.06	4,284.77	8,071.29		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	2,164.88	2,120.06	2,427.97	4,284.94	4,084.84	8,255.25	2,164.71	2,120.06	4,284.77	8,251.80		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67	8,071.67		
7	Other Equity (Reserves excluding revaluation reserve)												
8	Earning Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)												
	- Basic (₹)	2.68	2.63	2.72	5.31	4.77	10.00	2.68	2.63	5.31	10.00		
	- Diluted (₹)	2.68	2.63	2.72	5.31	4.77	10.00	2.68	2.63	5.31	10.00		

Note: 1. The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2021. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, who have issued an unmodified report thereon.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tfcilt.com.

By order of the Board
for Tourism Finance Corporation of India Ltd.
(Anirban Chakraborty)
Managing Director & CEO

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 12, 2021

INDIA FINSEC LIMITED
Regd. Office: D-16, First Floor, Above ICICI Bank, Prashant Vihar, Sector-14, Rohini, New Delhi-110085
CIN: L65923DL1994PLC069827 E-Mail Id: Indiafinsec@gmail.com, Website: www.indiafinsec.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021 (IND-AS COMPLIANT) (Rs. In lacs)

Sr. no	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	16.33	34.16	4.92	520.38	1009.23	515.11
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	11.45	18.87	(34.09)	124.80	364.58	204.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	11.45	18.87	(34.09)	124.80	364.58	204.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	11.49	16.98	(34.43)	94.46	276.14	141.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11.49	16.98	7.48	94.46	276.14	183.85
6	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.17	2,494.1	

his application for substitute service, by publication of public notice in any one daily newspaper as required under Order V Rule 20(1A) of C.P.C. as the applicants does not know legal heirs and the addresses of the interested parties.

All the interested parties are hereby given notice of the said mutation entry and called upon to submit to me their objection if any to the mutation entry within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice falling which the suitable order under the provision of LRC shall be issued by the Certifying officer.

Place: Mapusa, Date: 12/11/2021

Sd/-
(Anil Rane Sardesai)
Joint Mamladar-II of Bardez Taluka
Bardez Goa

वाढावण्याद्वार विद्यमान अस्नाडा पाणा पुर्वठा वाजनर त्रूा फ्टाग

निविदा डाऊनलोड करण्यासाठी दिनांक १२/११/२०२१ ते १०/१२/२०२१ रिलीज करण्यात येतील.

गोवा राज्यपाल यांचेवतीने आणि करिता बोली अर्ज आणि इतर तपशील (संकेतस्थळ : <http://eprocure.goa.gov.in> वरून प्राप्त करता येतील.

डीआय/जाहिरात/१३७८/२०२१

जीकेबी ऑप्टिकलमिक्स लिमिटेड

1000/- **1205**

श्री गणेश प्रन्तरप्रणवेश - दादर, मुंबई (5 बयिसे)

चौथे बक्षिस रु. 400/- (सर्व मालिकासाठी)

पाचवे बक्षिस रु. 400/- (सर्व मालिकासाठी)

1767	2277	3113	3858	4818	5532	6389
1943	2553	3136	3883	4865	5729	6654
1994	2655	3142	4198	4905	5740	6667
1213	2034	2686	3357	4346	4910	5747
1010	1308	2066	2703	3441	4477	5085
1020	1347	2133	2729	3464	4594	5228
1048	1361	2153	2799	3556	4642	5364
1211	1375	2244	2902	3814	4747	5504
						6386
						6999

उपरोक्त कोणत्याही चुकीबद्दल आम्ही जबाबदार नाही. अचूक निकालासाठी अधिकृत गॅलरी पहावे. प्रस्तुतकर्ता: महाराष्ट्र राज्य लॉटरी

0332	0808	1270	1882	2519	3227	4009	4719	5625	6209	6914	7540	8273	9063
0342	0810	1274	1892	2519	3233	4083	4721	5625	6210	6928	7571	8294	9083
0379	0828	1276	1941	2562	3351	4184	4747	5637	6210	6928	7571	8294	9083
0399	0856	1286	1960	2605	3354	4190	4751	5664	6220	6943	7599	8329	9148
0404	0890	1294	1961	2613	3356	4204	4758	5671	6223	6943	7608	8329	9148
0412	0855	1315	1947	2630	3359	4218	4766	5685	6231	6945	7637	8356	9196
0417	0870	1324	2028	2659	3386	4223	4785	5714	6232	6942	7644	8363	9226
0421	0893	1340	2031	2661	3452	4229	4790	5742	6309	7042	7692	8371	9249
0424	0925	1342	2038	2684	3485	4232	4822	5762	6310	7058	7720	8377	9266
0432	0951	1344	2046	2699	3500	4256	4843	5778	6321	7062	7750	8377	9270
0434	0953	1355	2099	2704	3514	4267	4846	5778	6327	7068	7756	8372	9269
0453	0962	1419	2107	2708	3542	4290	4877	5794	6384	7070	7798	8373	9274
0482	0974	1421	2110	2715	3558	4294	4883	5820	6404	7074	7804	8378	9279
0488	0975	1438	2118	2783	3562	4302	4889	5831	6419	7080	7816	8376	9222
0495	0987	1447	2121	2790	3602	4319	4954	5832	6477	7093	7869	8370	9239
0498	0993	1452	2125	2810	3628	4326	4970	5845	6491	7148	7877	8373	9283
0506	1020	1464	2147	2833	3668	4337	5044	5888	6523	7152	7894	8411	9298
0510	1028	1472	2157	2853	3675	4368	5059	5894	6538	7156	7903	8400	9258
0515	1031	1525	2161	2858	3678	4402	5086	5904	6539	7162	7949	8411	9341
0571	1032	1542	2180	2885	3697	4412	5091	5912	6550	7183	7941	8411	9348

उपरोक्त कोणत्याही चुकीबद्दल आम्ही जबाबदार नाही. अचूक निकालासाठी अधिकृत गॅलरी पहावे. प्रस्तुतकर्ता: महाराष्ट्र राज्य लॉटरी



जीकेबी ऑप्टिकलमिक्स लिमिटेड

CIN : L26109GA1981PLC000469

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : १६-ए, धिवा औद्योगिक वसाहत, म्हापसा गोवा ४०३५२६
फोन क्र. (०८३२) २२५७२५३/६७१४४४४, फॅक्स क्र. (०८३२) २२५७०४४
ईमेल : gkbophthalmics@gkb.net वेबसाईट : www.gkb.net

३० सप्टेंबर २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता आणि सहामाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचा घोषवारा

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		तिमाही अखेर			सहामाही अखेर			तिमाही अखेर			सहामाही अखेर		वर्ष अखेर
		३०/०९/२०२१	३१/०९/२०२१	३०/०९/२०२०	३०/०९/२०२१	३०/०९/२०२०	३१/०९/२०२१	३०/०९/२०२१	३१/०९/२०२१	३०/०९/२०२०	३०/०९/२०२१	३०/०९/२०२०	३१/०९/२०२१
	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	
१	कामकाजातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७०३.३९	४८६.५०	५२७.४२	१,१८९.८९	७३५.२४	२,१३४.३१	१,८५२.७२	१,५३८.१०	१,५३७.०९	३,३९०.८२	२,२६८.१६	५,६८७.८२
२	निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्व)	(१०३.७४)	(११८.७०)	(९५.७३)	(२२२.४४)	(३१२.११)	(१५६.६९)	(२३.३३)	३६.४९	(४१.५१)	१३.१६	(२४२.०६)	(८२.०९)
३	निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) कालावधीकरिता (करपूर्व आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपरिचत)	(१०३.७४)	(११८.७०)	(९५.७३)	(२२२.४४)	(३१२.११)	(२२८.८०)	(२३.३३)	३६.४९	(४१.५१)	१३.१६	(२४२.०६)	(१५५.१२)
४	निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) कालावधीकरिता (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपरिचत)	(१०५.२०)	(१२०.१६)	(९५.७३)	(२२५.३६)	(३१२.११)	(२१०.७९)	(१९.१८)	३६.३६	(२५.४२)	१७.१८	(२११.०७)	(७४.८३)
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (ज्यामध्ये नफ्याचा समावेश) कालावधीकरिता (करपरिचत) नफा/(तोटा) आणि इतर सर्व समावेशक उत्पन्न (कर परिचत) समाविष्ट आहे.	(१०७.४३)	(१२२.३९)	(९२.९२)	(२२९.८२)	(३०६.४९)	(२४७.९२)	(२१.४१)	३४.१३	(२२.६१)	१२.७२	(२०५.४५)	(१११.९६)
६	समभाग मिळकत	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६
७	प्रतिसमभाग मिळकत (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (असाधारण बाबींपूर्व आणि परिचत)												
	अ) मूलभूत (रु. मध्ये)	(२.०९)	(२.३८)	(१.९०)	(४.४७)	(६.१९)	(४.१८)	(०.६७)	(०.२७)	(०.५०)	(०.३९)	(४.१९)	(१.८०)
	ब) सौम्य (रु. मध्ये)	(२.०९)	(२.३८)	(१.९०)	(४.४७)	(६.१९)	(४.१८)	(०.६७)	(०.२७)	(०.५०)	(०.३९)	(४.१९)	(१.८०)

सूचना :

- वरील आर्थिक निष्कर्ष लेखा समितीद्वारे पुनर्जडणी करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाच्या दि. ११ नोव्हेंबर २०२१ रोजीच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये मंजूर करण्यात आले. वैधानिक लेखापरीक्षकांनी सदर निष्कर्षांवर असुधारित लेखापरिक्षित मत व्यक्त केलेले आहे.
- समूह फक्त एका प्राथमिक सिगमेंटमध्येच चालू आहे म्हणजे ऑप्टिकलमिक्स लिमिटेड आणि त्यामुळे Ind AS 108 - ऑफरिंग सिगमेंट लागू नाही आहे.
- औद्योगिक न्यायाधिकरण आणि कामगार न्यायालयाकडून १८ जून २१ रोजी प्राप्त झालेला आदेश (जीकेबी व्हिजन लिमिटेडच्या नावाने त्यानंतर कंपनीच्या नावाने २८ जुलै २१ रोजी दुरुस्त केलेला आदेश) यांनी उपस्थित केलेल्या विवादाच्या अनुषंगाने १ नोव्हेंबर ०७ पासून लागू करण्यात येणाऱ्या वेतन निश्चितीवर कंपनी कामगार संघटना, कंपनी ऑर्डरचा प्रभाव मोजण्याच्या प्रक्रियेत आहे. कंपनीने मुंबई उच्च न्यायालयात रिट याचिका दाखल केली आहे. कायदेशीर सल्लागाराच्या मतावर आधारित प्रकरणाचा निर्णय तिच्या बाजूने घेण्यात कंपनीला यश आले आहे आणि त्यानुसार लेखापुस्तकात कोणतीही तरतूद केलेली नाही. तिमाही आणि सहामाही वर्ष समाप्ती ३० सप्टेंबर २०२१.
- मागील वर्ष/कालखंडातील आकडेवारी वर्तमानवर्ष/कालखंडातील सादरीकरणाशी सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यक असेल तेथे पुनर्वर्गीकरण/पुनर्निर्मिती केली गेली आहे.
- वरील उतारा सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वियरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे भरलेल्या तिमाही/वार्षिक आर्थिक निकालाचा संपूर्ण विस्तृत नमुना आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिक आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.gkb.net) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

जीकेबी ऑप्टिकलमिक्स लिमिटेड करिता
के. जी. गुप्ता
मॅनेजिंग डायरेक्टर
DIN : 00051863

ठिकाण : म्हापसा-गोवा
दिनांक : ११ नोव्हेंबर २०२१

Pudhari - 13/11/2021